WORLD SERIES

PI]K[R

X AL -

RANK PLAYER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Drew Scott

Galen Hall
Christopher Smith
Lok Chan

Ryan Moriarty
Rami Boukai
Michael Trivett
Patrick Leonard
Keith Lehr

Scott Bohlman
Aaron Kupin
Renan Bruschi
Richard Ashby
Andrew Robl
Craig Chait
Schuyler Thornton
Michael Savakinas

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #35: Mixed Big Bet Event
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2
Bally's

Entries: 281 Remaining Players (at EOD): 17  Places Paid: 43

Buyin: $2,500 Prize Pool: $625,225

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Kingston, ON, CA 1,340,000
New York City, NY, US 1,127,000
Plano, TX, US 1,048,000
New Territories Hong Kong, , CI 909,000
PEARL RIVER, NY, US 908,000
SAN DIEGO, CA, US 792,000
Las Vegas, NV, US 742,000
NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, , GB 495,000
BOSSIER CITY, LA, US 459,000
Lemont, IL, US 416,000
Boca Raton, FL, US 362,000
BR 336,000
WATFORD, , GB 262,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 205,000
Newport Beach, CA, US 191,000
Corpus Christi, TX, US 187,000
Fairborn, OH, US 170,000

Bally's/1/3
Bally's/1/2
Bally's/3/4
Bally's/3/3
Bally's/1/4
Bally's/2/3
Bally's/2/1
Bally's/2/6
Bally's/1/1
Bally's/3/2
Bally's/1/5
Bally's/1/6
Bally's/3/1
Bally's/3/6
Bally's/3/5
Bally's/2/4
Bally's/2/5



