

2022 53rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #35: Mixed Big Bet Event END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2 Bally's

Entries: 281Remaining Players (at EOD): 17Places Paid: 43Buyin: \$2,500Prize Pool: \$625,225

RANK	<u>PLAYER</u>	<u>CITY / STATE / COUNTRY</u>	CHIP COUNT	ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
1	Drew Scott	Kingston, ON, CA	1,340,000	Bally's / 1 / 3
2	Galen Hall	New York City, NY, US	1,127,000	Bally's / 1 / 2
3	Christopher Smith	Plano, TX, US	1,048,000	Bally's / 3 / 4
4	Lok Chan	New Territories Hong Kong, , Cl	909,000	Bally's / 3 / 3
5	Ryan Moriarty	PEARL RIVER, NY, US	908,000	Bally's / 1 / 4
6	Rami Boukai	SAN DIEGO, CA, US	792,000	Bally's / 2 / 3
7	Michael Trivett	Las Vegas, NV, US	742,000	Bally's / 2 / 1
8	Patrick Leonard	NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE, , GB	495,000	Bally's / 2 / 6
9	Keith Lehr	BOSSIER CITY, LA, US	459,000	Bally's / 1 / 1
10	Scott Bohlman	Lemont, IL, US	416,000	Bally's / 3 / 2
11	Aaron Kupin	Boca Raton, FL, US	362,000	Bally's / 1 / 5
12	Renan Bruschi	BR	336,000	Bally's / 1 / 6
13	Richard Ashby	WATFORD, , GB	262,000	Bally's / 3 / 1
14	Andrew Robl	LAS VEGAS, NV, US	205,000	Bally's / 3 / 6
15	Craig Chait	Newport Beach, CA, US	191,000	Bally's / 3 / 5
16	Schuyler Thornton	Corpus Christi, TX, US	187,000	Bally's / 2 / 4
17	Michael Savakinas	Fairborn, OH, US	170,000	Bally's / 2 / 5